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FY 2023 Appropriations

($ in thousands)

Special Initiatives

Digital Humanities
Education Programs
Federal/State Partnership
Preservation and Access
Public Programs
Research Programs
Program Development

Subtotal

Challenge Grants

Treasury Matching Funds

Subtotal

Administration

Total

FY 2023

Appropriations

7,000
6,250

15,400
65,000
22,500
15,800
17,500
2,800

152,250

15,750

3,000

18,750

36,000

207,000



