

## FY 2023 Appropriations

(\$ in thousands)

	FY 2023
	<u>Appropriations</u>
Special Initiatives	7,000
Digital Humanities	6,250
<b>Education Programs</b>	15,400
Federal/State Partnership	65,000
Preservation and Access	22,500
Public Programs	15,800
Research Programs	17,500
Program Development	2,800
Subtotal	152,250
Challenge Grants	15,750
<u>Treasury Matching Funds</u>	3,000
Subtotal	18,750
Administration	36,000
Total	207,000